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Price: $2,595 MLS Number: A11910578  Rental

5753 Isles Cir Unit 0, Tamarac, Florida 33321 USA

 Beds: 3    Baths: 2    Half Baths: 1
 Living Area: 1,428    Lot Square Feet: 1,676    HOA Fees: 
 Year Built: 2004  
 Community: WOODLAND VILLAS 1ST ADD    Subdivision: WOODLAND VILLAS 1ST ADD

 Elementary School: Challenger    Junior High: Millenium



YOUR SEARCH STOPS NOW! Beautiful 2BR+Den/ 2.5BA Townhome with 1-Car Garage located in desirable West Tamarac. This home
offers a bright, open-concept layout perfect for comfortable living and entertaining. The kitchen features sleek Stainless Steel Appliances, and
the home has been updated with brand NEW plush carpeting and a clean, modern color palette. Enjoy your spacious screened patio with
peaceful, unobstructed nature views and no rear neighborsâ€”a true private retreat! The versatile Den is ideal for a Home Office or potential
3rd Bedroom. Prime Location: Just minutes from parks, great shopping, dining, and major highwaysâ€”everything you need is close by. This
home is MOVE-IN READY and has been meticulously maintained. Opportunities like this go fast â€” Schedule your showing today!
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